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SUSHISAMBA

BEACH CLUB

COCKTAILS
SIGNATURE SERVES

TOM YAM Fresh, Fiery, Cooling 80
Gin, coriander infusion, chili, lemongrass and lime leaf. Churned through
crushed ice, with ginger syrup and citrus juice. Served long.

KAFFIRINHA Fragrant, Herbaceous 70

Our creative take on the Brazilian Classic.
Fragrant kaffir lime leaves infused in cachaca, churned with lime and sugar.
Served short, over crushed ice.

LYCHEE COOLER Creamy, Tropical, Fresh 80
Citron vodka, elderflower cordial and vanilla. Shaken hard with coconut

cream and lychee water. Served long.

WAGYU COCKTAIL Rich, Nutty, Velvety 150
Wagyu fat washed Japanese whisky, salted caramel and maple. Stirred until icy
cold and served over a block of ice.

SHISO FINE Herbaceous, Citrusy, Fresh 80

Shiso leaf infused vodka, apple and Thai basil syrup. Churned through
crushed ice with apple and lime juices. Finished with drizzle of Chambord.
Served long.
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FROZEN SERVES

IPENEMA SLUSHY Tropical & Fresh

Cachaca, peach schnapps, fresh peach puree, orange and cranberry juice.

Served long.

PINEAPPLE MOJITO Fresh, Herbaceous, Tropical

White rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk and mint, blended
with ice and served short.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Fruity, Sweet, Fizzy

Vodka, passion fruit juice and vanilla syrup. Served up with prosecco
on the side.

WATERMELON MARGARITA Fresh & Citrusy

Tequila, salt blend, red pepper syrup, lime juice, watermelon,
topped with soda. Served long.

MOCKTAILS

DESERT NIGHT Spiced, Tropical, Refreshing

Muddled strawberries and ginger syrup, spritzed with lemonade.
Served long.

ARIGATO OBRIGADO Fresh, Fiery, Cooling

Lemongrass syrup, apple juice and shiso, churned with lime and sugar.
Served long.

INTI RAYMI Refreshing, Fruity, Sour

Mint, pineapple juice, yuzu and sugar shaken and spritzed with ginger ale.

Served short.

SAMBA DAIQUIRY Nutty, Sweet & Sour
Apple juice, orgeat syrup, ginger syrup, elderflower, yuzu, Served long.

CARIOCA Tropical, Spicy
Mango purée, fresh lime juice, red paprika syrup, kiwi, topped with
ginger ale. Served long.

FROSTED MARACUIJA Fruity, Fresh, Citrusy
Passionfruit, vanilla syrup, orange juice, coconut milk. Served long.
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

125 ml

TINTORETTO, PROSECCO DI CONEGLIANO, VENETO, ITALY
LAURENT-PERRIER, BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WHITE
150 ml

RUFFINO, ORVIETO CLASSICO, D.O.C, UMBRIA, ITALY

J. MOREAU ET FILS, CHABLIS, FRANCE

CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
MONTES ALPHA, CHARDONNAY, CASA BLANCA VALLEY, CHILE

DR. LOOSEN QUALITATSWEIN RIESLING “DR. L, GERMANY

ROSE

150 ml

SANTA CRISTINA TOSCANA IGT, TUSCANY, ITALY
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS, “WHISPERING ANGEL"”, PROVENCE, FRANCE

ReD

150 ml

TINI, MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, ABRUZZO, ITALY
ANTONIN RODET, BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, SHIRAZ/CABERNET, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

KAIKEN, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI, ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA

SWEET
90 ml

SCHRODER & SCHYLER, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE
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WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
LAURENT-PERRIER, BRUT, TOURS-SUR-MARNE 1400
LAURENT-PERRIER, BRUT CUVEE ROSE, TOURS-SUR-MARNE 2300
LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT, REIMS 1550
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL BRUT, REIMS 5000
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL BRUT ROSE, REIMS 7500
MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL, EPERNAY 1600
MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL, EPERNAY, 1.5L 2900
MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL, EPERNAY, 3L 7800
MOET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL, ROSE, EPERNAY 1900
VEUVE-CLICQUOQOT, BRUT, REIMS 1600
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE, REIMS 1600
DOM PERIGNON, BRUT, EPERNAY 4000
DOM PERIGNON, BRUT ROSE, EPERNAY 6500
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE, REIMS 4500
LANSON, BLACK LABEL BRUT, REIMS 1500
LANSON, LE ROSE, BRUT ROSE, REIMS 2000

SPARKLING

TINTORETTO, PROSECCO SUPERIORE DI CONEGLIANO, VENETO, ITALY 550
NYETIMBER, CLASSIC CUVEE, BRUT, WEST CHILTINGTON, ENGLAND 1100
WHITE
RUFFINO, ORVIETO CLASSICO, UMBRIA, ITALY 350
ANTINORI, BRAMITO DEL CERVO, UMBRIA, ITALY 600
LACRYMA CHRISTI BIANCO, CAMPANIA, ITALY 450
CERETTO, BLANGE ARNEIS, PIEDMONT, ITALY 600
GAJA, GAIA&REY, PIEDMONT, ITALY 5100
J. MOREAU ET FILS, CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 670
BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, HERITAGE DU CONSEILLER, CHARDONNAY, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 300
SAUVION & FILS, “LES OMBELLES” POUILLY-FUME, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 700
HUGEL & FILS, GEWURZTRAMINER, ALSACE, FRANCE 630
LAURENT PONSOT, MEURSAULT CHARMES CUVEE DE LA CENTAUREE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 3500
DR. LOOSEN, “DR. L” QUALITATSWEIN RIESLING, MOSEL, GERMANY 350
CLOUDY BAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 775
MONTES ALPHA, CHARDONNAY, CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE 520
CATENA ZAPATA, CHARDONNAY CATENA ALTA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 1250

KWYV, CHENIN BLANC, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA 300



ROSE

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS, “WHISPERING ANGEL", PROVENCE, FRANCE
SANTA CRISTINA, TOSCANA IGT, TUSCANY, ITALY

ReD

TINI, MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, ABRUZZO, ITALY

ANTINORI, VILLA ANTINORI, TUSCANY, ITALY

FRESCOBALDI, CHIANTI RUFINA ‘NIPOZZANO', TUSCANY, ITALY
TENUTA SAN GUIDO, BOLGHERI SASSICAIA, TUSCANY, ITALY
GAJA - CA'MARCANDA, PROMIS, TUSCANY, ITALY

ANTONIN RODET, BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE
BOUCHARD AINE & FILS, HERITAGE MERLOT, VIN DE FRANCE

M. CHAPOUTIER, “BILA HAUT”, COTES DU ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

LAURENT PONSOT, BOURGOGNE ROUGE CUVEE DES PEUPLIERS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE
CHATEAU LATOUR, PAUILLAC 1ER CRU CLASSE, 2004 BORDEAUX, FRANCE
PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, SHIRAZ CABERNET, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

CLOUDY BAY, PINOT NOIR, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
KAIKEN, MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

WOODBRIDGE BY ROBERT MONDAVI, ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA

NEDERBURG, PINOTAGE, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

750
300

300
570
675
7900
1200
490
300
320
990
9500
430
1200
380
410
315



STOLICHNAYA, LATVIA
BELUGA GOLD, RUSSIA
BELVEDERE, POLAND
CIROC, FRANCE

GREY GOOSE, FRANCE
HAKU VODKA, JAPAN
KETEL ONE, NETHERLAND

HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND
BEEFEATER 24, ENGLAND
BEEFEATER PINK, ENGLAND

SPIRITS
VODKA

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ENGLAND

BULLDOG GIN, ENGLAND

EDINBURGH SEASIDE, SCOTLAND

GIN MARE, SPAIN

MONKEY 47, GERMANY
SIPSMITH, ENGLAND
TANQUERAY, SCOTLAND
TANQUERAY 10, SCOTLAND
PLYMOUTH, ENGLAND
ROKU, JAPAN

KI NO BI, JAPAN

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL
JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANEJO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
HERRADURA PLATA

MEZCAL DEL MAGUEY VIDA

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

40ML

60
480
90
80
80
100
90

65
80
70
70
75
80
140
160
100
70
85
80
75
170

60
70
280
160
80

BTL
1000
7600
1650
1350
1650
1650
1500

1100
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
2100
1850
1600
1250
1500
1250
1300
3000

1000
1250
4100
2400
2500



CANE SPIRITS

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA, PUERTO RICO
BACARDI GOLD, PUERTO RICO

BACARDI OAKHEART, PUERTO RICO
ANGOSTURA 1824, TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
ANGOSTURA 1919, TRINIDAD & TOBAGO
HAVANA ANEJO 7YO, CUBA

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 YO, GUATEMALA
ZACAPA XO, GUATEMALA

GOOSLING, BERMUDA

MATUSALEM PLATINUM, DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
SAGATIBA PURA, CACHACA, BRAZIL

JAPANESE WHISKEY

CHITA

KAMIKI ORIGINAL
KAMIKI SAKURA
UMIKI

MARS IWAI

MARS KOMAGATAKE

BLENDED WHISKY

THE FAMOUS GROUSE, SCOTLAND
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL, SCOTLAND
CHIVAS REGAL 12YO, SCOTLAND

MONKEY SHOULDER, SCOTLAND
JAMESON, IRELAND

MAKER'S MARK, KENTUCKY

WOODFORD RESERVE, KENTUCKY

JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO 7, TENNESSE

BOTTLED BEER

ASAHI, JAPAN
CORONA, MEXICO
ESTRELLA DAMM, SPAIN
ALMAZA, LEBANON
BUDWEISER 0.0%

60
70
70
110
70
70
95
425
85
80
60

140
150
160
120

75
350

60
90
90
85
70
90
90
70

1000
1100
1100
1800
1100
1100
1500
6500
1550
1250
1000

2000
1800
2000
2000
1400
7000

1000
1500
1500
1250
1250
1400
1500
1250

45
45
45
45
35



NON-ALCOHOLIC
FRESH JUICE

POMEGRANATE
STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON

JUICE

APPLE
PINEAPPLE
ORANGE
CRANBERRY
GUAVA
LYCHEE

SODA

COCA COLA

DIET COKE

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

FEVER TREE TONIC WATER
RED BULL

WATER

250ML
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER 25
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER 25

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

ORGANIC JAPANESE GYOKURO
JAPANESE KUKI HOJICHA

ORGANIC MATCHA CEREMONIAL GRADE
MAJESTIC EARL GREY

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST
ORGANIC MINT DUO

BRONX AFTERNOON EXCITE
CHOCOLATE CHILLI

500 ML
50
50
50

1L
35
35



BEACH CLUB MENU

EDAMAME sea salt and lime V¢
BEETROOT SALAD avocado crema, aji amarillo, shiso sorbet "

WATERMELON SALAD heirloom tomatoes, shaved asparagus,
charred avocado, yuzu watermelon dressing v

FRUIT PLATTER seasonal assortment
CLASSIC SEVICHE white fish, sweet potato, cancha, leche de tigre ¢
ROBATA SEVICHE MIXTO leche de tigre®s¢

TUNA TATAKI hearts of palm, avocado, bok choy, crispy garlic,
citrus soyPs®

-~

SAMBA DOHA MAKI lobster, sesame aioli, kizami yuba, crispy riceS¢

SASA HANDROLL prawn tempura, quinoa, shishito pepper, coriander,
spicy mayo,red onionS¢

TIGER MAKI crabmeat, prawn tempura, wasabi mayo, beetroot yogurt,
eel saucePs®

VEGGIE MAKI cucumber, avocado, sesame, sweet gourd, spring onion,
tempura flakes V¢

£

SALMON DONBURI pickled vegetables, sesame, kizami nori, sushi rice $¢

35
65
60

100
60
85
90

110
40

90

50

70

SHRIMP TEMPURA DONBURI red cabbage, avocado, spicy mayo, kizami nori, sushirice ¢ 80

~

SALT & PEPPER SQUID dry miso, shichimi, sea salt, crispy garlic, su-shoyu ¢

CHILEAN SEA BASS ANTICUCHOS miso, peruvian corn P$S
BEEF ANTICUCHOS aji panca, peruvian corn®
ROBATA TENDERLOIN grilled scallion

75
130
120

230

CHEF'S INSPIRATION

ASSORTED SEVICHES & TIRADITOS ¢5P 320
SAMBA SUSHI ¢35, 7 Pieces Nigiri 225
SAMBA SASHIMI ¢85, 9 Pieces, 3 Selections 275
SAMBA SASHIMI €8, 15 Pieces, 5 Selections 400

SAMBA ULTIMATE ©° 670
assorted sashimi & nigiri

V - vegetarian | VG - vegan | G - contains gluten
D - contains dairy | N - contains nuts | S - contains fish or shellfish




